JBGFC Point Score

Point Score as at 24™ April 2012

Zone Waters Tag and Release Champion Male Angler

Dennis Minuti 22000 ( 26/02/201
Dave Fenech 10000 ( 14/01/201
Phillip Watt 10000 ( 27/01/201
Nick Messina 10000 ( 28/01/201
Daniel Schroder 10000 ( 112/03/201
Paul Welsa 8500 ( 14/01/201
Clifford Lipscombe 8500 ( 12/02/201
Mitch Allan 6450 ( 27/11/201
Jamie Prygiel 6050 ( 26/11/201
Riley Randell 5600 ( 26/11/201
Frank Venezia 4650 ( 25/11/201
Aquilino Pucciarelli 4300 ( 27/11/201
David Vassallo 4025 ( 25/11/201
Ross Musumeci 3550 ( 25/11/201
Matthew Xiberras 3403 ( 21/04/201
Martin Borg 3300 ( 26/11/201
Craig Gall 3150 ( 26/11/201
Gabe Dimeco 3000 ( 25/11/201
Silvestro Severi 3000 ( 26/11/201
Justin Xerri 2526 ( 25/11/201
Edward Johnson 2500 ( 25/06/201
Wayne Turner 2300 ( 25/11/201
Michael Cornelio 2300 ( 25/11/201
Caige Fenech 2000 ( 26/11/201
lain Houlford 1150 ( 25/11/201
Robert Hull 1000 ( 25/11/201
Sam Musemecci 1000 ( 25/11/201
Andrew Cain 850 ( 25/11/201
David Xiberras 205 ( 22/04/201
Mickey James 120 ( 27/11/201
Brad Rushby 10 ( 25/11/201

Zone Waters Tag and Release Champion Lady Angler

Maria Carnevale 12500 (- 11/03/201
Lucinda Ramos 850 ( 25/11/201
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Zone Waters Tag and Release Champion Junior Angler

Justin Xerri 2526 ( 25/11/201
Mickey James 120 ( 27/11/201
Brad Rushby 10 ( 25/11/201

Zone Waters Tag and Release Champion Boat

Tonlu 2 22000 ( 26/02/201
SNIPER 18500 ( 28/01/201
Reel Game 17450 ( 14/01/201
Marlin Feeder 13350 ( 11/03/201
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Hang Loose
Domenica 111
Team Keen
Trust In Dreams
Black Label
Jake Two
Angie 2
Bentstik

On Edge
Beefa 2
Conflict
Master Basha
Hindsight

Zone Waters Capture Champion Male Angler

Craig Douglas
Wayne Turner
Dominic Cimilio
Randall Harrison
Martin Borg
Glenn Hamilton
Craig Gall
Fletcher Scott
Craig Rushby
Jamie Prygiel

Zone Waters Capture Champion Lady Angler

NIL

12050
10000
10000
8500
8050
7633
6950
6000
4800
4550
4150
3800
850

Zone Waters Capture Champion Junior Angler

NIL

Zone Waters Capture Champion Boat

Escape

Beefa 2
Angie 2
X-Rated
Master Basha
Rush
Conflict
Black Label

Other Waters Tag and Release Champion Male Angler

Edward Johnson
Filipe Batista
lain Houlford
Dave Moore

Joe Xerri

Josh Wade

Frank Bonaccorsi
Chris Barsha
Matthew Xiberras
Kurt Ahrenfield
Dennis Minuti
Dave Fenech
Frank Venezia
Luke Maddern
Randall Harrison

252400
81500
74075
58500
58500
45500
40000
40000
35550
35500
23000
21000
20000
18050
17000

7664
5614
5410
2554
1993
1197
712
683
657
467
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27/11/201
28/01/201
11/03/201
12/02/201
26/11/201
22/04/201
25/11/201
26/11/201
25/11/201
25/11/201
26/11/201
26/11/201
25/11/201
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7664
6607
5614
2106
1993
1788

712

467

17/02/2012
23/02/2012
24/02/2012
29/02/2012
31/03/2012
14/02/2012
12/02/2012
18/02/2012
24/02/2012
17/02/2012
18/02/2012
19/02/2012
11/02/2012
29/06/2011
18/02/2012
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Craig Wilson
Anthony Raco
Justin Xerri
Phillip Watt
Tony Carnevale
Martin Borg
Silvestro Severi
Jamie Field
Gary Keen
Lachlan Wilson
Greg Rouland
Dominic Cimilio
Craig Rushby
Kurt Schmid
David Vassallo
Harley Tregoning

Other Waters Tag and Release Champion Lady Angler

Gabrielle Wilson
Diane Fenech

Other Waters Tag and Release Champion Junior Angler

Justin Xerri
Lachlan Wilson
Harley Tregoning

17000
15600
11500
10000
10000
10000
10000
10000
10000
8500
8500
8500
8500
8000
4600
12

20000
10000

11500
8500
12

Other Waters Tag and Release Champion Boat

SNIPER
Reel Addiction
Tonlu 2
Domenica Il1
Angie 2
Black Label
Jake Two
X-Rated
Reel Game
Rush
Watts-On
Trippen
Team Keen

496000
155075
140000
100000
48500
39700
37400
18500
17100
17000
10000
10000
10000

Other Waters Capture Champion Male Angler

Matthew Xiberras
Luke Maddern
Anthony Raco
Ryan Field
Edward Johnson
Dennis Minuti
Kurt Schmid
Dave Fenech
Fletcher Scott
Joe Xerri

Jamie Field
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1/03/2012
9/02/2012
4/02/2012
20/01/2012
5/02/2012
10/02/2012
11/02/2012
14/02/2012
31/03/2012
17/01/2012
6/02/2012
19/02/2012
19/02/2012
29/06/2011
17/09/2011
21/01/2012
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( 18/02/201 )
( 4/02/2012 )

( 4/02/2012 )
( 17/01/201 )
( 21/01/201 )

1/03/2012
23/02/201
19/02/201
12/02/201
19/02/201
29/06/201
24/02/201
14/02/201
31/03/201
19/02/201
20/01/201
4/02/2012
31/03/201
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6229
4504
2162
1270
1021
990
812
725
649
643
619



Other Waters Capture Champion Lady Angler

Valentina Raco

Other Waters Capture Champion Junior Angler
NIL

Other Waters Capture Champion Boat

Black Label 13836
Reel Game 5440
X-Rated 1268

Overall Tag and Release Champion Angler

Edward Johnson 254900 (
Filipe Batista 81500 (
lain Houlford 75225 (
Dave Moore 58500 (
Joe Xerri 58500 (
Josh Wade 45500 (
Dennis Minuti 45000 (
Frank Bonaccorsi 40000 (
Chris Barsha 40000 (
Matthew Xiberras 38953 (
Kurt Ahrenfield 35500 (
Dave Fenech 31000 (
Frank Venezia 24650 (
Phillip Watt 20000 (
Gabrielle Wilson 20000 (
Luke Maddern 18050 (
Randall Harrison 17000 (
Craig Wilson 17000 (
Anthony Raco 15600 (
Justin Xerri 14026 (
Martin Borg 13300 (
Silvestro Severi 13000 (
Maria Carnevale 12500 (
Nick Messina 10000 (
Diane Fenech 10000 (
Tony Carnevale 10000 (
Jamie Field 10000 (
Daniel Schroder 10000 (
Gary Keen 10000 (
David Vassallo 8625 (
Paul Welsa 8500 (
Lachlan Wilson 8500 (
Greg Rouland 8500 (
Clifford Lipscombe 8500 (
Craig Rushby 8500 (
Dominic Cimilio 8500 (
Kurt Schmid 8000 (
Mitch Allan 6450 (
Jamie Prygiel 6050 (
Riley Randell 5600 (
Aquilino Pucciarelli 4300 (
Ross Musumeci 3550 (
Craig Gall 3150 (
Gabe Dimeco 3000 (
Michael Cornelio 2300 (

920

17/02/201
23/02/201
24/02/201
29/02/201
31/03/201
14/02/201
26/02/201
12/02/201
18/02/201
21/04/201
17/02/201
19/02/201
11/02/201
27/01/201
18/02/201
29/06/201
18/02/201
1/03/2012
9/02/2012
4/02/2012
10/02/201
11/02/201
11/03/201
28/01/201
4/02/2012
5/02/2012
14/02/201
11/03/201
31/03/201
25/11/201
14/01/201
17/01/201
6/02/2012
12/02/201
19/02/201
19/02/201
29/06/201
27/11/201
26/11/201
26/11/201
27/11/201
25/11/201
26/11/201
25/11/201
25/11/201
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Wayne Turner
Caige Fenech
Sam Musemecci
Robert Hull
Andrew Cain
Lucinda Ramos
David Xiberras
Mickey James
Harley Tregoning
Brad Rushby

SNIPER
Tonlu 2

Reel Addiction
Domenica Il1
Angie 2
Black Label
Jake Two
Reel Game
Team Keen
X-Rated

Rush

Marlin Feeder
Hang Loose
Watts-On
Trippen

Trust In Dreams
Bentstik

On Edge
Beefa 2
Conflict
Master Basha
Hindsight

Edward Johnson
Unknown

Filipe Batista
lain Houlford
Dave Moore

Joe Xerri

Josh Wade
Frank Bonaccorsi
Kurt Ahrenfield
Chris Barsha
Dennis Minuti
Dave Fenech
Phillip Watt
Frank Venezia
Matthew Xiberras
Randall Harrison
Gabrielle Wilson
Craig Wilson
Paul Welsa
Lachlan Wilson
Nick Messina
Diane Fenech
Justin Xerri

2300
2000
1000
1000
850
850
205
120
12
10

Overall Tag and Release Champion Boat

514500
162000
155075
110000
55450
47750
45033
34550
20000
18500
17000
13350
12050
10000
10000
8500
6000
4800
4550
4150
3800
850

Overall Tag and Release Most Marlin
27
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25/11/201
26/11/201
25/11/201
25/11/201
25/11/201
25/11/201
22/04/201
27/11/201
21/01/201
25/11/201

1/03/2012
26/02/201
23/02/201
12/02/201
19/02/201
26/11/201
22/04/201
31/03/201
31/03/201
14/02/201
19/02/201
11/03/201
27/11/201
20/01/201
4/02/2012
12/02/201
26/11/201
25/11/201
25/11/201
26/11/201
26/11/201
25/11/201

17/02/201
11/02/201
23/02/201
24/02/201
29/02/201
31/03/201
14/02/201
12/02/201
17/02/201
18/02/201
26/02/201
19/02/201
27/01/201
11/02/201
12/02/201
18/02/201
18/02/201
1/03/2012
14/01/201
17/01/201
28/01/201
4/02/2012
4/02/2012
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Tony Carnevale 1 ( 5/02/2012
Greg Rouland 1 ( 6/02/2012
Anthony Raco 1 ( 9/02/2012
Martin Borg 1 ( 10/02/201
Silvestro Severi 1 ( 11/02/201
Clifford Lipscombe 1 ( 12/02/201
Jamie Field 1 ( 14/02/201
Dominic Cimilio 1 ( 19/02/201
Craig Rushby 1 ( 19/02/201
Maria Carnevale 1 ( 11/03/201
Daniel Schroder 1 ( 11/03/201
Gary Keen 1 ( 31/03/201
Overall Tag and Release Most Sharks
Matthew Xiberras 5 (- 24/02/201 )
Anthony Raco 2 ( 27/08/201 )
David Vassallo 2 ( 17/09/201 )
Edward Johnson 1 ( 25/06/201 )
lain Houlford 1 ( 30/06/201 )
Jamie Prygiel 1 ( 22/10/201 )
Dennis Minuti 1 ( 25/02/201 )
Overall Tag and Release Most Marlin by Boat
SNIPER 57 ( 1/03/2012 )
Tonlu 2 16 ( 26/02/201 )
Reel Addiction 15 ( 23/02/201 )
Domenica Il1 11 ( 12/02/201 )
Angie 2 5 ( 19/02/201 )
Jake Two 2 ( 4/02/2012 )
X-Rated 2 ( 14/02/201 )
Rush 2 ( 19/02/201 )
Team Keen 2 ( 31/03/201 )
Reel Game 2 ( 31/03/201 )
Watts-On 1 ( 20/01/201 )
Trippen 1 ( 4/02/2012 )
Trust In Dreams 1 ( 12/02/201 )
Marlin Feeder 1 ( 11/03/201 )
Overall Capture Champion Angler
Craig Douglas 7664
Matthew Xiberras 6229
Wayne Turner 5614
Dominic Cimilio 5410
Luke Maddern 4504
Randall Harrison 2554
Anthony Raco 2162
Martin Borg 1993
Fletcher Scott 1332
Ryan Field 1270
Glenn Hamilton 1197
Edward Johnson 1021
Dennis Minuti 990
Valentina Raco 920
Kurt Schmid 812
Dave Fenech 725
Craig Gall 712
Craig Rushby 657
Joe Xerri 643
Jamie Field 619

Jamie Pryqgiel 467
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Overall Capture Champion Boat

Black Label 14303
Escape 7664
Beefa 2 6607
Angie 2 5614
Reel Game 5440
X-Rated 3374
Master Basha 1993
Rush 1788
Conflict 712

Overall Capture Heaviest Game Fish

Craig Douglas Blue Marlin 217.4
Fletcher Scott Blue Shark 1194
Dominic Cimilio Big Eye 97.0
Matthew Xiberras Blue Fin 82.5
Randall Harrison Yellow Fin 68.2
Wayne Turner Yellow Fin 55.8
Dave Fenech Yellow Fin 54.6
Anthony Raco Blue Fin 52.0
Joe Xerri Yellow Fin 51.4
Ryan Field Yellow Fin 47.0
Luke Maddern Blue Fin 42.0
Dennis Minuti Blue Fin 415
Wayne Turner Yellow Fin 40.5
Valentina Raco Blue Fin 40.0
Craig Gall Yellow Fin 35.2
Glenn Hamilton Yellow Fin 34.2
Craig Rushby Yellow Fin 33.8
Jamie Field Yellow Fin 32.8
Anthony Raco Blue Fin 325
Edward Johnson Blue Fin 315
Randall Harrison Yellow Fin 30.8
Martin Borg Yellow Fin 30.6
Luke Maddern Blue Fin 30.5
Glenn Hamilton Yellow Fin 30.2
Matthew Xiberras Blue Fin 29.0
Luke Maddern Blue Fin 28.8
Jamie Prygiel Yellow Fin 28.5
Kurt Schmid Blue Fin 28.5
Edward Johnson Blue Fin 28.0
Luke Maddern Blue Fin 26.8
Kurt Schmid Blue Fin 245
Fletcher Scott Yellow Fin 20.8
Martin Borg Yellow Fin 19.8

Overall Capture Most Meritorious Game Fish

Craig Douglas Blue Marlin 2174 Kgon 37 7664.2 Points
Dominic Cimilio Big Eye 97.0 Kgon 24 5410.2 Points
Wayne Turner Yellow Fin 55.8 Kgon 15 4670.5 Points
Matthew Xiberras Blue Fin 29.0 Kgon 8 4572.9 Points
Luke Maddern Blue Fin 26.8 Kgon 10 2477.9 Points
Matthew Xiberras Blue Fin 82.5 Kgon 37 1655.6 Points

Anthony Raco Blue Fin 52.0 Kgon 24 1554.8 Points



Randall Harrison
Martin Borg
Ryan Field
Randall Harrison
Luke Maddern
Dennis Minuti
Wayne Turner
Valentina Raco
Dave Fenech
Craig Gall
Fletcher Scott
Glenn Hamilton
Craig Rushby
Fletcher Scott
Joe Xerri

Jamie Field
Anthony Raco
Martin Borg
Edward Johnson
Luke Maddern
Glenn Hamilton
Luke Maddern

Jamie Prygiel
Kurt Schmid

Edward Johnson

Kurt Schmid

Yellow Fin
Yellow Fin
Yellow Fin
Yellow Fin
Blue Fin
Blue Fin
Yellow Fin
Blue Fin
Yellow Fin
Yellow Fin
Blue Shark
Yellow Fin
Yellow Fin
Yellow Fin
Yellow Fin
Yellow Fin
Blue Fin
Yellow Fin
Blue Fin
Blue Fin
Yellow Fin
Blue Fin
Yellow Fin
Blue Fin
Blue Fin
Blue Fin

Overall Capture Most Meritorious Marlin

Craig Douglas

Blue Marlin

Overall Capture Most Meritorious Shark

Fletcher Scott

Blue Shark

Overall Capture Most Meritorious Tuna

Wayne Turner
Randall Harrison
Martin Borg
Ryan Field
Randall Harrison
Wayne Turner
Dave Fenech
Craig Gall
Glenn Hamilton
Craig Rushby
Fletcher Scott
Joe Xerri

Jamie Field
Martin Borg
Glenn Hamilton
Jamie Prygiel

Yellow Fin
Yellow Fin
Yellow Fin
Yellow Fin
Yellow Fin
Yellow Fin
Yellow Fin
Yellow Fin
Yellow Fin
Yellow Fin
Yellow Fin
Yellow Fin
Yellow Fin
Yellow Fin
Yellow Fin
Yellow Fin

119.4 Kg on

Overall Capture Most Meritorious Other Game Fish

Dominic Cimilio
Matthew Xiberras
Luke Maddern
Matthew Xiberras
Anthony Raco
Luke Maddern
Dennis Minuti

Big Eye
Blue Fin
Blue Fin
Blue Fin
Blue Fin
Blue Fin
Blue Fin

30.8
30.6
47.0
68.2
42.0
41.5
40.5
40.0
54.6
35.2
119.4
34.2
338
20.8
51.4
32.8
325
19.8
315
30.5
30.2
28.8
28.5
28.5
28.0
245

Kg on
Kg on
Kg on
Kg on
Kg on
Kg on
Kg on
Kg on
Kg on
Kg on
Kg on
Kg on
Kg on
Kg on
Kg on
Kg on
Kg on
Kg on
Kg on
Kg on
Kg on
Kg on
Kg on
Kg on
Kg on
Kg on

15
15
24
37
24
24
24
24
37
24
24
24
24
15
37
24
24
15
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24

217.4 Kg on

24

55.8
30.8
30.6
47.0
68.2
40.5
54.6
35.2
34.2
33.8
20.8
51.4
32.8
19.8
30.2
28.5

97.0
29.0
26.8
82.5
52.0
42.0
415

Kg on
Kg on
Kg on
Kg on
Kg on
Kg on
Kg on
Kg on
Kg on
Kg on
Kg on
Kg on
Kg on
Kg on
Kg on
Kg on

Kg on
Kg on
Kg on
Kg on
Kg on
Kg on
Kg on

15
15
15
24
37
24
37
24
24
24
15
37
24
15
24
24

24

10
37
24
24
24

37

1423.0
1404.5
1270.2
11314
1014.3
990.3
943.1
920.0
725.1
7124
683.1
672.5
656.9
649.0
642.6
618.6
607.3
588.1
570.5
534.9
524.4
476.9
467.0
467.0
450.8
345.1

Points
Points
Points
Points
Points
Points
Points
Points
Points
Points
Points
Points
Points
Points
Points
Points
Points
Points
Points
Points
Points
Points
Points
Points
Points
Points

7664.2 Points

683.1 Points

4670.5
1423.0
1404.5
1270.2
11314
943.1
725.1
712.4
672.5
656.9
649.0
642.6
618.6
588.1
524.4
467.0

Points
Points
Points
Points
Points
Points
Points
Points
Points
Points
Points
Points
Points
Points
Points
Points

5410.2 Points
4572.9 Points
2477.9 Points
1655.6 Points
1554.8 Points
1014.3 Points
990.3 Points



Valentina Raco Blue Fin 40.0 Kgon 24 920.0 Points

Anthony Raco Blue Fin 325 Kgon 24 607.3 Points
Edward Johnson Blue Fin 315 Kgon 24 570.5 Points
Luke Maddern Blue Fin 30.5 Kgon 24 534.9 Points
Luke Maddern Blue Fin 288 Kgon 24 476.9 Points
Kurt Schmid Blue Fin 285 Kgon 24 467.0 Points
Edward Johnson Blue Fin 28.0 Kgon 24 450.8 Points
Kurt Schmid Blue Fin 245 Kgon 24 345.1 Points

Overall Capture Heaviest Marlin
Craig Douglas Blue Marlin 217.4

Overall Capture Heaviest Shark
Fletcher Scott Blue Shark 119.4

Overall Capture Heaviest Tuna

Randall Harrison Yellow Fin 68.2
Wayne Turner Yellow Fin 55.8
Dave Fenech Yellow Fin 54.6
Joe Xerri Yellow Fin 51.4
Ryan Field Yellow Fin 47.0
Wayne Turner Yellow Fin 40.5
Craig Gall Yellow Fin 35.2
Glenn Hamilton Yellow Fin 34.2
Craig Rushby Yellow Fin 33.8
Jamie Field Yellow Fin 32.8
Randall Harrison Yellow Fin 30.8
Martin Borg Yellow Fin 30.6
Glenn Hamilton Yellow Fin 30.2
Jamie Prygiel Yellow Fin 285
Fletcher Scott Yellow Fin 20.8
Martin Borg Yellow Fin 19.8

Overall Capture Heaviest Other Game Fish

Dominic Cimilio Big Eye 97.0
Matthew Xiberras Blue Fin 82.5
Anthony Raco Blue Fin 52.0
Luke Maddern Blue Fin 42.0
Dennis Minuti Blue Fin 415
Valentina Raco Blue Fin 40.0
Anthony Raco Blue Fin 325
Edward Johnson Blue Fin 315
Luke Maddern Blue Fin 30.5
Matthew Xiberras Blue Fin 29.0
Luke Maddern Blue Fin 28.8
Kurt Schmid Blue Fin 285
Edward Johnson Blue Fin 28.0
Luke Maddern Blue Fin 26.8

Kurt Schmid Blue Fin 24.5






